T q‘k‘ 1814°
P,

"Rk

City of Jackson

CHANGE ORDER
Gunner Energy Corp. dba General Acrylics 1
Name of Contractor Change Order No.
1200 Hill Street Mt. Vernon, IL 62864
Contractor Address City/State/Zip
Tennis Court Repair & Resurfacing Project 8/12/2024
Project Name Date
Description: DSee Attachments
Time extension due to weather delays.
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME
Original Contract Price: Original Contract End Date:
$ 39,985.00 September 17, 2024
Previous Change Orders: Net Change from Previous Change Orders:
$0.00 0
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract End Date prior to this Change Order:
$ 39,985.00 September 17, 2024
Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order: Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order:
$0.00 30
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: Contract End Date with all approve Change Orders:
$39,985.00 October 17, 2024
Recommended By: ~ //? ; Z] 8// 2 / 2 "f

Jasc:ﬂz(pe, Parks Wreeﬁion Director Date

Authorized By:

Mayor, City of Jackson ‘ Date
Accepted By: 7&@2 /s [ >

Contracter Auth. Representative Daté




